Défi UL 50 m 2025

Québec, 11- - 13-4-2025

NATATION

Epreuve 15
2025-04-12 - 11:33

Dames, 400m 4 nages

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 3

O©ooo~NOoO Ok WNPFLO

PAUL, Florence
LABERGE, Elise
CHALIFOUR, Mathilde
ABETTI, Douae
LACROIX, Charlotte
MALENFANT, Viviane
COLLIN, Camille
LINDSAY, Estelle
MOFFET, Raphaélle
COLLIN, Florence

Série 2de 3

oO~NOOUTA~WNEO

CADARIO, Emilie

BLAIS, Florence

TURBIDE, Florence

DEMERS, Lauralie

CHAMBERLAND, Zoé

CANTIN, Elisabeth
FALARDEAU_S10SB9SM10, Mathilde
TRUDEL, Léanne

WONG, Roya

Série 3de 3

3
4
5

COULOMBE, Gabrielle
PAQUET, Joanie
LORTIE, Charlotte

Age

18
15
19
15
17
17
16
13
12
16

15
14
15
14
14
14
17
13
14

16
12
11

Rouge et Or
Rouge et Or
Rouge et Or
Cng
Cng
Cng

Les Dauphins de Rimouski

Nsh
Camo

Les Dauphins de Rimouski

Nsh

Riverains
C.Natation. Sept-lles
Riverains

Cng

Rouge et Or

Cng

Unik

Olympian Swim Club

Riverains
Unik
Cng

5:45.27
5:36.52
5:22.96
5:19.84
5:09.97
5:14.75
5:19.11
5:34.69
5:44.80
5:43.61

6:15.53
5:57.60
5:58.73
5:48.19
5:53.23
5:48.16
5:51.53
5:57.15
6:13.80

=

6:17.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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